Dist.

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

VUID

1020629731

1012099163

1012096476

1039769964

1060113925

1152151638

1155366880

1008633208

Voter
Status

Voter Name

MILLS, RYAN
WHIT

BOOTHE, SUSA
N COLE

BOOTHE, WILL
IAM HENRY

GARZA, CATHE
RINE BEST

GARZA, RODOL
FO

HAHN, COURTN
EY LYNN

HAHN, JOHN
WESLEY

MILLS
JR, MORGAN
WILLIAM

DOB

12/06/198
4

08/25/195
3

02/27/195
1

10/21/194
4

12/12/193
8

03/27/199
0

08/08/199
0

07/24/195
2

Residence
Address

2906 FM 1116
GONZALES TX
78629

223 CREEKWOOD
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

223 CREEKWOOD
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

127 CREEKWOOD
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

127 CREEKWOOD
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

2067 US HWY
90A WEST
GONZALES TX
78629

2067 US HWY
90A WEST
GONZALES TX
78629

486 CREEKWOOD
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/22/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/23/20
24



SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

2163390852

1165505500

2000979447

1013092221

1008607646

1007198454

1008596922

1008609886

TRAMMELL, CL
AYTON
WILSON

BROWN, DILLO
N TYRE

BROWN, NAOMI
ANN

LOW, ELISE
ELIZABETH

PIRKLE, LEIG
H ANN

SCHESKE
FREEMAN, DAT
SY LYNN

TOWNS, MARY
ANN

GORDEN, SAND
RA KAYE
BARON

12/12/199
6

05/18/199
1

05/31/199
1

06/27/197
4

10/16/196
4

12/08/198
2

03/11/194
6

11/07/194
8

679 CR 465
WEST GONZALES
TX 78629

681 CR 481
GONZALES TX
78629

681 CR 481
GONZALES TX
78629

12703 US HWY
90A WEST
GONZALES TX
78629

1435 CR 481
GONZALES TX
78629

201 PR 4811
GONZALES TX
78629

12703 US HWY
90A WEST
GONZALES TX
78629

132 SPUR 95
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/22/20
24



SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

SGO7

1111318253

1111496895

1012089319

1012089303

1012101725

1013091554

1008633086

1012103684

HENLEY, SUSA
N LORRAINE

HENLEY, THOM
AS WILLTIAM

LESTER, PAME
LA

LESTER, THOM
AS EUGENE

LINDEMANN, P
ATRICIA J

LINDEMANN-
LABUHN, ERIN
AMANDA

MILLS, DESIR
EE

SAMPLE, SHAN
NON YOUNG

02/11/195
5

08/04/195
5

06/23/195
0

07/02/194
8

11/29/195
6

02/03/197
9

07/27/195
9

09/20/197
7

3045 FM 108

SOUTH GONZALES

TX 78629

3045 FM 108

SOUTH GONZALES

TX 78629

209 CR 136
GONZALES TX
78629

209 CR 136
GONZALES TX
78629

2576 FM 108

SOUTH GONZALES

TX 78629

444 CR 137
GONZALES TX
78629

1840 CR 206
GONZALES TX
78629

9072 FM 108
NORTH

WRIGHTSBORO TX

78677

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/22/20
24



SGO7

SGO7

1012282620

1012098454

\Y

STAMPORT, SH 05/04/197

ELBY BLAKE

WITHERS, SUE 12/26/194

HINDMAN

5

8

3921 FM 108
SOUTH GONZALES
TX 78629

975 FM 466
SOUTH COST TX
78614

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

04/24/20
24

04/23/20
24
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