Dist.	VUID	Voter Status	Voter Name	DOB	Residence Address	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
SGO7	1020629731	V	MILLS,RYAN WHIT	12/06/198 4	2906 FM 1116 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
SGO7	1012099163	V	BOOTHE,SUSA N COLE	08/25/195 3	223 CREEKWOOD DRIVE GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1012096476	V	BOOTHE,WILL IAM HENRY	02/27/195 1	223 CREEKWOOD DRIVE GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1039769964	V	GARZA,CATHE RINE BEST	10/21/194 4	127 CREEKWOOD DRIVE GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1060113925	V	GARZA,RODOL FO	12/12/193 8	127 CREEKWOOD DRIVE GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1152151638	V	HAHN,COURTN EY LYNN	03/27/199 0	2067 US HWY 90A WEST GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1155366880	V	HAHN, JOHN WESLEY	08/08/199 0	2067 US HWY 90A WEST GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1008633208	V	MILLS JR,MORGAN WILLIAM	07/24/195 2	486 CREEKWOOD DRIVE GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24

SGO7	2163390852	V	TRAMMELL,CL AYTON WILSON	12/12/199 6	679 CR 465 WEST GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1165505500	V	BROWN,DILLO N TYRE	05/18/199 1	681 CR 481 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	2000979447	V	BROWN, NAOMI ANN	05/31/199 1	681 CR 481 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1013092221	V	LOW,ELISE ELIZABETH	06/27/197 4	12703 US HWY 90A WEST GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1008607646	V	PIRKLE,LEIG H ANN	10/16/196 4	1435 CR 481 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1007198454	V	SCHESKE FREEMAN,DAI SY LYNN	12/08/198 2	201 pr 4811 Gonzales tx 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1008596922	V	TOWNS,MARY ANN	03/11/194 6	12703 US HWY 90A WEST GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1008609886	V	GORDEN,SAND RA KAYE BARON	11/07/194 8	132 SPUR 95 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24

SGO7	1111318253	V	HENLEY,SUSA N LORRAINE	02/11/195 5	3045 FM 108 SOUTH GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
SGO7	1111496895	V	HENLEY,THOM AS WILLIAM	08/04/195 5	3045 FM 108 SOUTH GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
SGO7	1012089319	V	LESTER,PAME LA	06/23/195 0	209 CR 136 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
SGO7	1012089303	V	LESTER, THOM AS EUGENE	07/02/194 8	209 CR 136 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1012101725	V	LINDEMANN,P ATRICIA J	11/29/195 6	2576 FM 108 SOUTH GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
SGO7	1013091554	V	LINDEMANN- LABUHN,ERIN AMANDA	02/03/197 9	444 CR 137 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1008633086	V	MILLS,DESIR EE	07/27/195 9	1840 CR 206 GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
SGO7	1012103684	V	SAMPLE,SHAN NON YOUNG	09/20/197 7	9072 FM 108 NORTH WRIGHTSBORO TX 78677	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24

SGO7	1012282620	V	STAMPORT,SH 0 ELBY BLAKE	05/04/197 5	3921 FM 108 SOUTH GONZALES TX 78629	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
SGO7	1012098454	V	WITHERS,SUE 1 HINDMAN	12/26/194 8	975 FM 466 SOUTH COST TX 78614	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24